PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Transition Joint Conventional Assembly thermocouple sensors
are lightweight Built with rugged transition joints, this
thermocouple sensor measures temperatures between -50 and
250°C. It comes with rugged transition joint connections and
compacted magnesium oxide (MgO), which protects the
thermocouple assembly from vibrations and increases its

MODEL
S2.02
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
Model
Transition Joint Thermocouple Sensor
Version
Fixed
Adjustable
Element
K-Chromel-Alumel
J-Iron-Constantan
T-Copper-Constantan
E-Chromel-Constantan
N-Nicrosil-Nisil
Accuracy
Class-1
Class-2
Hot Junction
Grounded Junction
Ungrounded Junction
No of Element
Simplex
Duplex (*)
Note-(*) Above Sheath Dia.3 mm
Sheath Material
SS 316
Inconel 600
Sheath Diameter
Ø3.0 mm
Ø6.0 mm
Ø8.0 mm
Connection material
SS 316
SS 316L
Immersion length
XXX. As per customer
requirement in ‘mm’
Element length
XXX. Specify in mm
Cold End Termination
Crimp on Pot
3.0 mm ISO pot (Threaded Pot) with lead wires
6.0 mm ISO pot (Threaded Pot) with lead wires
8.0 mm ISO pot (Threaded Pot) with lead wires
10.0 mm ISO pot (Threaded Pot) with lead wires
Lead Wire Length
XXX.As per customer requirement in ‘mm’
Lead Wire Type
PTFE insulated
PTFE / PTFE insulated
PTFE / PTFE / Overall SS braided
Fiber Glass / Fiber Glass / Overall SS braided
S2.02